Fundraising Income:
Showcase

Playbill Ads

Seat Endowments
Donations
Commemorative Tiles
Interest

Total Income

Expenses:

Showcase

Playbill Printing Costs
Tiles and Seat Plates
Office Expenses
Equipment Maintenance
Operational Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Income (Loss)

$

$

21695

1093

750

4
23,542.00

1901

350
699
140
368
3458

20,084.00



