

CARLMONT ARTS COUNCIL FINANCIAL REPORT, 2022-23

Fundraising Income:

Showcase	21695
Playbill Ads	
Seat Endowments	
Donations	1093
Commemorative Tiles	750
Interest	4
Total Income	\$ 23,542.00

Expenses:

Showcase	1901
Playbill Printing Costs	
Tiles and Seat Plates	350
Office Expenses	699
Equipment Maintenance	140
Operational Expenses	368
Total Expenses	3458
Net Income (Loss)	\$ 20,084.00